#1157A Indicator Lamp

CROSS REF:

1157 (Dual Circuit) = 1016 1034 1076 1077 1130
1154 1158 1493 2057 2357 2397 7528 2F2112011
Wagner 17916

E 1.040 MAX%

2.00 MAX.

12.8/14 Volt

2.1/0.59 Amps

26.9/8.26 watt

S8 Bulb

Double Contact Index Bayonet Base
Amber

Automobiles brake and tail
Aircraft

Instrument

Lantern

Marine

Railroad




